
OUT-OF-DISTRICT (INDEPENDENT)

CAREER MAJOR CIP HOURS TUITION FEES
BOOKS & 
Supplies Certification Allowances

Cost of 
Attendance

3D Animator 10.0304 1050 $3,150.00 $138.00 $325.00 $18,677.00 $22,290.00
Advertising Designer 09.0903 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $17.50 $18,677.00 $21,981.50
Automated Robotic Technology 47.0101 1050 $3,150.00 $147.00 $440.00 $18,677.00 $22,414.00
Automotive Service Technician 47.0604 960 $2,880.00 $137.00 $383.19 $16,603.00 $20,003.19
Basic Medical Asst 51.0801 705 $2,115.00 $269.00 $1,047.79 $139.00 $12,452.00 $16,022.79
Business Technology 52.0401 600 $1,800.00 $142.00 $334.00 $10,375.00 $12,651.00
CAD Mechanical 15.1306 1050 $3,150.00 $162.00 $455.00 $18,677.00 $22,444.00
CAD Technical Architectural 15.1303 1050 $3,150.00 $162.00 $435.00 $18,677.00 $22,424.00
Combination Welder 48.0508 1050 $3,150.00 $224.00 $1,165.70 $18,677.00 $23,216.70
Cosmetologist 12.0401 1500 $4,500.00 $244.00 $575.00 $24,904.00 $30,223.00
Criminal Justice Officer 43.0107 1010 $3,030.00 $150.00 $476.00 $18,677.00 $22,333.00
Digital Photography 50.0605 900 $2,700.00 $138.00 $325.00 $16,603.00 $19,766.00
Electrical Technician 46.0302 1050 $3,150.00 $167.00 $420.00 $600.00 $18,677.00 $23,014.00
Eletrical Lineman Training 1600 $4,800.00 $137.00 $7,361.00 $24,904.00 $37,202.00
Entrepreneur 52.0701 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $477.00 $18,677.00 $22,446.00
Executive Administrative Assistant 52.0402 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $387.00 $18,677.00 $22,356.00
Facilities Maintenance 46.0401 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $467.00 $18,677.00 $22,431.00
Full Charge Bookkeeper 52.0302 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $525.00 $18,677.00 $22,494.00
Image Printer Designer 10.0299 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $300.00 $18,677.00 $22,264.00
Interactive Media Specialist 46.0302 600 $1,800.00 $138.00 $325.00 $10,375.00 $12,638.00
Master Instructor 12.0413 1000 $3,000.00 $284.00 $570.00 $16,603.00 $20,457.00
Medical Assisting 51.0801 1010 $3,030.00 $296.00 $1,047.79 $139.00 $18,677.00 $23,189.79
Medical Coder 51.0713 1050 $3,150.00 $304.75 $670.40 $850.00 $18,677.00 $23,652.15
Medical Front Office Assistant 51.0710 1050 $3,150.00 $179.75 $554.50 $186.00 $18,677.00 $22,747.25
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Heavy Line Technician 47.6013 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $300.00 $18,677.00 $22,264.00
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Service & Light Repair Tech/CDL 47.0613 1263 $3,789.00 $637.00 $4,271.50 $1,821.00 $22,828.00 $33,346.50
Motorcycle & Powersports Technician 47.0611 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $628.85 $18,677.00 $22,597.85
Network Security Compliance Tech. 11.1003 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $185.00 $18,677.00 $22,154.00
Pipeline Technology 47.0303 1005 $3,015.00 $537.00 $445.00 $16,603.00 $20,600.00
Plumbing Technician 1010 $3,030.00 $187.00 $1,024.00 $18,677.00 $22,918.00
Practical Nursing 51.3901 1463 $4,389.00 $1,826.00 $3,010.00 $24,904.00 $34,129.00
Residential Carpentry 46.0000 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $300.00 $5.00 $18,677.00 $22,269.00
Residential/Light Commerical HVAC Tech 47.0201 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $1,215.00 $85.00 $18,677.00 $23,264.00
Surgical Technology 51.0909 1200 $3,600.00 $804.00 $2,375.00 $20,753.00 $27,532.00
Video Technician 10.0201 1050 $3,150.00 $138.00 $325.00 $18,677.00 $22,290.00



IN-DISTRICT (INDEPENDENT)

CAREER MAJOR CIP HOURS TUITION FEES
BOOKS & 
Supplies

Certifications/
Tools Allowances

Cost of 
Attendance

3D Animator 10.0304 1050 $1,575.00 $138.00 $325.00 $18,677.00 $20,715.00
Advertising Designer 09.0903 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $17.50 $18,677.00 $20,406.50
Automated Robotic Technology 47.0101 1050 $1,575.00 $147.00 $440.00 $18,677.00 $20,839.00
Automotive Service Technician 47.0604 960 $1,440.00 $137.00 $383.19 $16,603.00 $18,563.19
Basic Medical Asst 51.0801 705 $1,057.50 $269.00 $1,047.79 $139.00 $12,452.00 $14,965.29
Business Technology 52.0401 600 $900.00 $142.00 $334.00 $10,375.00 $11,751.00
CAD Mechanical 15.1306 1050 $1,575.00 $162.00 $455.00 $18,677.00 $20,869.00
CAD Technical Architectural 15.1303 1050 $1,575.00 $162.00 $435.00 $18,677.00 $20,849.00
Combination Welder 48.0508 1050 $1,575.00 $224.00 $1,165.70 $18,677.00 $21,641.70
Cosmetologist 12.0401 1500 $2,250.00 $244.00 $575.00 $24,904.00 $27,973.00
Criminal Justice Officer 43.0107 1010 $1,515.00 $150.00 $476.00 $18,677.00 $20,818.00
Digital Photography 50.0605 900 $1,350.00 $138.00 $325.00 $16,603.00 $18,416.00
Electrical Technician 46.0302 1050 $1,575.00 $167.00 $420.00 $600.00 $18,677.00 $21,439.00
Eletrical Lineman Training 1600 $2,400.00 $137.00 $7,361.00 $24,904.00 $34,802.00
Entrepreneur 52.0701 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $477.00 $18,677.00 $20,871.00
Executive Administrative Assistant 52.0402 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $387.00 $18,677.00 $20,781.00
Facilities Maintenance 46.0401 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $467.00 $18,677.00 $20,856.00
Full Charge Bookkeeper 52.0302 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $525.00 $18,677.00 $20,919.00
Image Printer Designer 10.0299 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $300.00 $18,677.00 $20,689.00
Interactive Media Specialist 46.0302 600 $900.00 $138.00 $325.00 $10,375.00 $11,738.00
Master Instructor 12.0413 1000 $1,500.00 $284.00 $570.00 $16,603.00 $18,957.00
Medical Assisting 51.0801 1010 $1,515.00 $296.00 $1,047.79 $139.00 $18,677.00 $21,674.79
Medical Coder 51.0713 1050 $1,575.00 $304.75 $670.40 $850.00 $18,677.00 $22,077.15
Medical Front Office Assistant 51.0710 1050 $1,575.00 $179.75 $554.50 $186.00 $18,677.00 $21,172.25
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Heavy Line Technician 47.6013 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $300.00 $18,677.00 $20,689.00
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Service & Light Repair Tech/CDL 47.0613 1263 $1,903.50 $637.00 $4,271.50 $1,821.00 $22,828.00 $31,461.00
Motorcycle & Powersports Technician 47.0611 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $628.85 $18,677.00 $21,022.85
Network Security Compliance Tech. 11.1003 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $185.00 $18,677.00 $20,579.00
Pipeline Technology 47.0303 1005 $1,507.50 $537.00 $445.00 $16,603.00 $19,092.50
Plumbing Technician 1010 $1,515.00 $187.00 $1,024.00 $18,677.00 $21,403.00
Practical Nursing 51.3901 1463 $2,194.50 $1,826.00 $3,010.00 $24,904.00 $31,934.50
Residential Carpentry 46.0000 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $300.00 $5.00 $18,677.00 $20,694.00
Residential/Light Commerical HVAC Tech 47.0201 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $1,215.00 $85.00 $18,677.00 $21,689.00
Surgical Technology 51.0909 1200 $1,800.00 $804.00 $2,375.00 $20,753.00 $25,732.00
Video Technician 10.0201 1050 $1,575.00 $138.00 $325.00 $18,677.00 $20,715.00



IN-DISTRICT (DEPENDENT)

CAREER MAJOR CIP HOURS TUITION FEES
BOOKS & 
Supplies Certification Allowances

Cost of 
Attendance

3D Animator 10.0304 1050 $1,575.00 $138.00 $325.00 $8,812.00 $10,850.00
Advertising Designer 09.0903 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $17.50 $8,812.00 $10,541.50
Automated Robotic Technology 47.0101 1050 $1,575.00 $147.00 $440.00 $8,812.00 $10,974.00
Automotive Service Technician 47.0604 960 $1,440.00 $137.00 $383.19 $7,833.00 $9,793.19
Basic Medical Asst 51.0801 705 $1,057.50 $269.00 $1,047.79 $139.00 $5,873.00 $8,386.29
Business Technology 52.0401 600 $900.00 $142.00 $334.00 $4,895.00 $6,271.00
CAD Mechanical 15.1306 1050 $1,575.00 $162.00 $455.00 $8,812.00 $11,004.00
CAD Technical Architectural 15.1303 1050 $1,575.00 $162.00 $435.00 $8,812.00 $10,984.00
Combination Welder 48.0508 1050 $1,575.00 $224.00 $1,165.70 $8,812.00 $11,776.70
Cosmetologist 12.0401 1500 $2,250.00 $244.00 $575.00 $11,749.00 $14,818.00
Criminal Justice Officer 43.0107 1010 $1,515.00 $150.00 $476.00 $8,812.00 $10,953.00
Digital Photography 50.0605 900 $1,350.00 $138.00 $325.00 $7,833.00 $9,646.00
Electrical Technician 46.0302 1050 $1,575.00 $167.00 $420.00 $600.00 $8,812.00 $11,574.00
Eletrical Lineman Training 1600 $2,400.00 $137.00 $7,361.00 $11,749.00 $21,647.00
Entrepreneur 52.0701 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $477.00 $8,812.00 $11,006.00
Executive Administrative Assistant 52.0402 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $387.00 $8,812.00 $10,916.00
Facilities Maintenance 46.0401 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $467.00 $8,812.00 $10,991.00
Full Charge Bookkeeper 52.0302 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $525.00 $8,812.00 $11,054.00
Image Printer Designer 10.0299 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $300.00 $8,812.00 $10,824.00
Master Instructor 12.0413 1000 $1,500.00 $284.00 $570.00 $7,833.00 $10,187.00
Medical Assisting 51.0801 1010 $1,515.00 $296.00 $1,047.79 $139.00 $8,812.00 $11,809.79
Medical Coder 51.0713 1050 $1,575.00 $304.75 $670.40 $850.00 $8,812.00 $12,212.15
Medical Front Office Assistant 51.0710 1050 $1,575.00 $179.75 $554.50 $186.00 $8,812.00 $11,307.25
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Heavy Line Technician 47.6013 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $300.00 $8,812.00 $10,824.00
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Service & Light Repair Tech/CDL 47.0613 1263 $1,903.50 $637.00 $4,271.50 $1,821.00 $9,790.00 $18,423.00
Motorcycle & Powersports Technician 47.0611 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $628.85 $8,812.00 $11,157.85
Network Security Compliance Tech. 11.1003 1050 $1,575.00 $142.00 $185.00 $8,812.00 $10,714.00
Pipeline Technology 47.0303 1005 $1,507.50 $537.00 $445.00 $7,833.00 $10,322.50
Plumbing Technician 1010 $1,515.00 $187.00 $1,024.00 $8,812.00 $11,538.00
Practical Nursing 51.3901 1463 $2,194.50 $1,826.00 $3,010.00 $11,749.00 $18,779.50
Residential Carpentry 46.0000 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $300.00 $5.00 $8,812.00 $10,829.00
Residential/Light Commerical HVAC Tech 47.0201 1050 $1,575.00 $137.00 $1,215.00 $85.00 $8,812.00 $11,824.00
Surgical Technology 51.0909 1200 $1,800.00 $804.00 $2,375.00 $9,790.00 $14,769.00
Video Technician 10.0201 1050 $1,575.00 $138.00 $325.00 $8,812.00 $10,850.00



OUT-OF-DISTRICT (DEPENDENT)

CAREER MAJOR CIP HOURS TUITION FEES
BOOKS & 
Supplies Certification Allowances

Cost of 
Attendance

3D Animator 10.0304 1050 $3,150.00 $138.00 $325.00 $8,812.00 $12,425.00
Advertising Designer 09.0903 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $17.50 $8,812.00 $12,116.50
Automated Robotic Technology 47.0101 1050 $3,150.00 $147.00 $440.00 $8,812.00 $12,549.00
Automotive Service Technician 47.0604 960 $2,880.00 $137.00 $383.19 $7,833.00 $11,233.19
Basic Medical Asst 51.0801 705 $2,115.00 $269.00 $1,047.79 $139.00 $5,873.00 $9,443.79
Business Technology 52.0401 600 $1,800.00 $142.00 $334.00 $4,895.00 $7,171.00
CAD Mechanical 15.1306 1050 $3,150.00 $162.00 $455.00 $8,812.00 $12,579.00
CAD Technical Architectural 15.1303 1050 $3,150.00 $162.00 $435.00 $8,812.00 $12,559.00
Combination Welder 48.0508 1050 $3,150.00 $224.00 $1,165.70 $8,812.00 $13,351.70
Cosmetologist 12.0401 1500 $4,500.00 $244.00 $575.00 $11,749.00 $17,068.00
Criminal Justice Officer 43.0107 1010 $3,030.00 $150.00 $476.00 $8,812.00 $12,468.00
Digital Photography 50.0605 900 $2,700.00 $138.00 $325.00 $7,833.00 $10,996.00
Electrical Technician 46.0302 1050 $3,150.00 $167.00 $420.00 $600.00 $8,812.00 $13,149.00
Eletrical Lineman Training 1600 $4,800.00 $137.00 $7,361.00 $11,749.00 $24,047.00
Entrepreneur 52.0701 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $477.00 $8,812.00 $12,581.00
Executive Administrative Assistant 52.0402 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $387.00 $8,812.00 $12,491.00
Facilities Maintenance 46.0401 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $467.00 $8,812.00 $12,566.00
Full Charge Bookkeeper 52.0302 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $525.00 $8,812.00 $12,629.00
Image Printer Designer 10.0299 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $300.00 $8,812.00 $12,399.00
Master Instructor 12.0413 1000 $3,000.00 $284.00 $570.00 $7,833.00 $11,687.00
Medical Assisting 51.0801 1010 $3,030.00 $296.00 $1,047.79 $139.00 $8,812.00 $13,324.79
Medical Coder 51.0713 1050 $3,150.00 $304.75 $670.40 $850.00 $8,812.00 $13,787.15
Medical Front Office Assistant 51.0710 1050 $3,150.00 $179.75 $554.50 $186.00 $8,812.00 $12,882.25
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Heavy Line Technician 47.6013 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $300.00 $8,812.00 $12,399.00
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Service & Light Repair Tech/CDL 47.0613 1263 $3,789.00 $637.00 $4,271.50 $1,821.00 $9,790.00 $20,308.50
Motorcycle & Powersports Technician 47.0611 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $628.85 $8,812.00 $12,732.85
Network Security Compliance Tech. 11.1003 1050 $3,150.00 $142.00 $185.00 $8,812.00 $12,289.00
Pipeline Technology 47.0303 1005 $3,015.00 $537.00 $445.00 $7,833.00 $11,830.00
Plumbing Technician 1010 $3,030.00 $187.00 $1,024.00 $8,812.00 $13,053.00
Practical Nursing 51.3901 1463 $4,389.00 $1,826.00 $3,010.00 $11,749.00 $20,974.00
Residential Carpentry 46.0000 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $300.00 $5.00 $8,812.00 $12,404.00
Residential/Light Commerical HVAC Tech 47.0201 1050 $3,150.00 $137.00 $1,215.00 $85.00 $8,812.00 $13,399.00
Surgical Technology 51.0909 1200 $3,600.00 $804.00 $2,375.00 $9,790.00 $16,569.00
Video Technician 10.0201 1050 $3,150.00 $138.00 $325.00 $8,812.00 $12,425.00



INDEPENDENT Food
Housing/   
Shelter

Transportatio
n/Energy Commodities

Medical 
Care Misc

CAREER MAJOR HOURS Allowances 14% 32% 13% 21% 7% 13%
3D Animator 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Advertising Designer 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Automated Robotic Technology 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Automotive Service Technician 960 $16,603.00 $2,324.42 $5,312.96 $2,158.39 $3,486.63 $1,162.21 $2,158.39
Basic Medical Asst 705 $12,452.00 $1,743.28 $3,984.64 $1,618.76 $2,614.92 $871.64 $1,618.76
Business Technology 600 $10,375.00 $1,452.50 $3,320.00 $1,348.75 $2,178.75 $726.25 $1,348.75
CAD Mechanical 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
CAD Technical Architectural 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Combination Welder 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Cosmetologist 1500 $24,904.00 $3,486.56 $7,969.28 $3,237.52 $5,229.84 $1,743.28 $3,237.52
Criminal Justice Officer 1010 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Digital Photography 900 $16,603.00 $2,324.42 $5,312.96 $2,158.39 $3,486.63 $1,162.21 $2,158.39
Electrical Technician 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Eletrical Lineman Training 1600 $24,904.00 $3,486.56 $7,969.28 $3,237.52 $5,229.84 $1,743.28 $3,237.52
Entrepreneur 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Executive Administrative Assistant 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Facilities Maintenance 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Full Charge Bookkeeper 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Image Printer Designer 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Interactive Media Specialist 600 $10,375.00 $1,452.50 $3,320.00 $1,348.75 $2,178.75 $726.25 $1,348.75
Master Instructor 1000 $16,603.00 $2,324.42 $5,312.96 $2,158.39 $3,486.63 $1,162.21 $2,158.39
Medical Assisting 1010 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Medical Coder 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Medical Front Office Assistant 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Heavy Line Technician 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Service & Light Repair Tech/CDL 1263 $22,828.00 $3,195.92 $7,304.96 $2,967.64 $4,793.88 $1,597.96 $2,967.64
Motorcycle & Powersports Technician 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Network Security Compliance Tech. 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Pipeline Technology 1005 $16,603.00 $2,324.42 $5,312.96 $2,158.39 $3,486.63 $1,162.21 $2,158.39
Plumbing Technician 1010 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Practical Nursing 1463 $24,904.00 $3,486.56 $7,969.28 $3,237.52 $5,229.84 $1,743.28 $3,237.52
Residential Carpentry 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Residential/Light Commerical HVAC Tech 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01
Surgical Technology 1200 $20,753.00 $2,905.42 $6,640.96 $2,697.89 $4,358.13 $1,452.71 $2,697.89
Video Technician 1050 $18,677.00 $2,614.78 $5,976.64 $2,428.01 $3,922.17 $1,307.39 $2,428.01

Allowances Breakdown



DEPENDENT Food
Housing/   
Shelter

Transportati
on/Energy

Commoditie
s

Medical 
Care Misc

CAREER MAJOR HOURS Allowances 14% 32% 13% 21% 7% 13%
3D Animator 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Advertising Designer 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Automated Robotic Technology 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Automotive Service Technician 960 $7,833.00 $1,096.62 $2,506.56 $1,018.29 $1,644.93 $548.31 $1,018.29
Basic Medical Asst 705 $5,873.00 $822.22 $1,879.36 $763.49 $1,233.33 $411.11 $763.49
Business Technology 600 $4,895.00 $685.30 $1,566.40 $636.35 $1,027.95 $342.65 $636.35
CAD Mechanical 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
CAD Technical Architectural 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Combination Welder 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Cosmetologist 1500 $11,749.00 $1,644.86 $3,759.68 $1,527.37 $2,467.29 $822.43 $1,527.37
Criminal Justice Officer 1010 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Digital Photography 900 $7,833.00 $1,096.62 $2,506.56 $1,018.29 $1,644.93 $548.31 $1,018.29
Electrical Technician 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Eletrical Lineman Training 1600 $11,749.00 $1,644.86 $3,759.68 $1,527.37 $2,467.29 $822.43 $1,527.37
Entrepreneur 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Executive Administrative Assistant 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Facilities Maintenance 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Full Charge Bookkeeper 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Image Printer Designer 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Master Instructor 1000 $7,833.00 $1,096.62 $2,506.56 $1,018.29 $1,644.93 $548.31 $1,018.29
Medical Assisting 1010 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Medical Coder 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Medical Front Office Assistant 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Heavy Line Technician 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Medium/Heavy Diesel Truck Service & Light Repair Tech/CDL 1263 $9,790.00 $1,370.60 $3,132.80 $1,272.70 $2,055.90 $685.30 $1,272.70
Motorcycle & Powersports Technician 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Network Security Compliance Tech. 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Pipeline Technology 1005 $7,833.00 $1,096.62 $2,506.56 $1,018.29 $1,644.93 $548.31 $1,018.29
Plumbing Technician 1010 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Practical Nursing 1463 $11,749.00 $1,644.86 $3,759.68 $1,527.37 $2,467.29 $822.43 $1,527.37
Residential Carpentry 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Residential/Light Commerical HVAC Tech 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
Surgical Technology 1200 $9,790.00 $1,370.60 $3,132.80 $1,272.70 $2,055.90 $685.30 $1,272.70
Video Technician 1050 $8,812.00 $1,233.68 $2,819.84 $1,145.56 $1,850.52 $616.84 $1,145.56
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